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302 W. Hastings Rd.  Athletic Department:    509-465-7011 

Spokane, Washington 99218 3A  -  Greater Spokane League Office Phone:    509-465-7001 

https://meadhs.mead354.org/ Colors  -  Navy & Gold  

  Office Fax:    509-465-7020   

Principal: Kimberly Jensen  kimberly.jensen@mead354.org  

Asst. Principals: Rick Pelkie  rick.pelkie@mead354.org   

 Coretta Hoffman  coretta.hoffman@mead354.org 

 Ray Picicci  ray.picicci@mead354.org 

   

Athletic Director: John Barrington  john.barrington@mead354.org 465-7011 

Athletic Secretary: Lynn Coleman  lynn.coleman@mead354.org 465-7002 

Bookkeeper: Tammy Barrington  tammy.barrington@mead354.org 465-7031 
 

BOYS ATHLETICS                HEAD COACH              E-MAIL 

 
Football Keith Stamps  keith.stamps@mead354.org  

Cross Country Austin Stuchell  austin.stuchell@mead354.org  

Basketball Luke Jordan  luke.jordan@mead354.org 

Wrestling Phil McLean  phil.mclean@mead354.org  

Baseball Steve Hare  steve.hare@mead354.org   

Track James Lehr  james.lehr@mead354.org  

Tennis Bryce Borland  bryce.borland@mead354.org  

Golf Paul Peters  golfcoachpaul@gmail.com  

Soccer     
 

GIRLS ATHLETICS HEAD COACH  E-MAIL 

 
Cross Country Dori Whitford  dori.whitford@mead354.org  

Volleyball Shawn Wilson  shawn.wilson@mead354.org 
Basketball Quantae Anderson  quantae.anderson@mead354.org  

Gymnastics Hanna Bjerkestrand  hanna.bjerkestrand@mead354.org   

Softball (SP) Tiffany Casedy  tiffany.casedy@mead354.org  

Softball (FP) Tiffany Casedy  tiffany.casedy@mead354.org  

Track Dori Whitford  dori.whitford@mead354.org  

Tennis Jon Wrigley  jon.wrigley@mead354.org 

Golf Keith Ross  keith.ross@mead354.org  

Soccer Casey Curtis  casey.curtis@mead354.org 
 

 
Unified Athletics DeAnna Ganea & Brandon Butler deanna.ganea@mead354.org 

   Brandon.butler@mead354.org  

Band Directors: Rob Lewis  rob.lewis@mead354.org  

 Brandon Campbell   brandon.campbell@mead354.org  

Debate Mike Stovern  mike.stovern@mead354.org  

Cheer Advisor Katherine Melka  katherine.melka@mead354.org  

Dance Angela Pierson  angela.pierson@mead354.org   

ASB/Leadership Skyler Lamberd  skyler.lamberd@mead354.org 
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